
	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A PREPARED DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

	Name of Deh Razidero                           Name of Tapa Belharo                             Name of Taluka Gambat                               Name of District Khairpur Mir’s

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NOS. & DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED VF-VII-A (1985-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS

	.S No
	Latest Entry No.
	Date
	Register
	Name of Owner
	Share %
	Survey No.
	Area
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No.
	Area
	

	712
	132
	20.11.93

	VII-B


	Allah Ditto Arain 
	21
33

33

33

33

33

100

100

100

63


	60
62

55

1132

1390

1391

63

1131

1080

1379
	11-15

	VIIB

	-

	-
	VIIA


	165
237

365

477

478


	23.10.91
23.10.91

23.10.91

23.10.91

23.10.91


	Rehmatullah 

Ali Mohd 

Mohd Boota 

Wali Mohd 

Wali Mohd 
	100
	60

62

55

1132

1390

1391

63

1131

1080

1379
	1-25
3-32

5-32

6-27

2-01
	Conformity with VII-A


SIGNATURE: SUPERVISOR TAPEDAR 
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SIGNATURE: ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER 

